
TO	LORNE	on	Sunday,	25th	February	2018	
	
Depart	from	Melbourne	CBD	at	1630	Hour	(Russell	St.	Extension)	
Contact:	Robert	Warren:	+61	423	634	716	
	
	
1. 	Robert	 Beare	
2. 	Sandrine	 Bony	
3. 	Maryjane	 Bopape	
4. 	Ian	 Boutle	
5. 	Fleur	 Couvreux	
6. 	Anna	 Fitch	
7. 	Richard	 Forbes	
8. 	Wojciech	 Grabowski	
9. 	Kirsty	 Hanley	
10. 	Walter	 Hannah	
11. 	Martin	 Hay	
12. 	Kevin	 Helfer	
13. 	Cathy	 Hohenegger	
14. 	Ermei	 Jia	
15. 	Falko	 Judt	
16. 	Stephen	 Klein	
17. 	Martin	 Koehler	
18. 	Mariska	 Koning	
19. 	Jin	 Lee	
20. 	Jungmin	 Lee	
21. 	Florentin	 Lemonnier	
22. 	Sarah	Jane	 Lock	
23. 	Jingjia	 Luo	
24. 	Sebastien	 Massart	
25. 	Jakob	 Mann	
26. 	James	 Mather	
27. 	Brian	 Medeiros	
28. 	JIYOUNG	 OH	
29. 	Pirkka	 Ollinaho	
30. 	Jeong	Hyun	 Park	
31. 	Robert	 Pincus	

32. 	Felix	 Pithan	
33. 	Inna	 Polichtchouk	
34. 	Mike	 Pritchard	
35. 	Laurie	 Rasch	
36. 	Philip	 Rasch	
37. 	Harun	 Rashid	
38. 	Kevin	 Reed	
39. 	Catherine	 Rio	
40. 	Rosimar	 Rios	Berrios	
41. 	Nicolas	 Rochetin	
42. 	Romain	 Roehrig	
43. 	Claire	 Ryder	
44. 	Beatrice	 Saggiorato	
45. 	Irina	 Sandu	
46. 	Abhik	 Santra	
47. 	Sophia	 Schaefer	
48. 	Alison	 Stirling	
49. 	Sharmila	 Sur	
50. 	Silke	 Troemel	
51. 	Annelize	 Van	Niekerk	
52. 	Kwinten	 Van	Weverberg	
53. 	Rob	 Warren	
54. 	Bethan	 White	
55. 	Keith	 Williams	
56. 	Allison	 Wing	
57. 	May	 Wong	
58. 	Steven	 Woolnough	
59. 	Kuanman	 Xu	
60. 	Xubin	 Zeng	
61. 	Yunyan	 Zhang	
62. 	Mei	 Zhao	
63. 	Hongyan	 Zhu	

	
	
	 	



Depart	from	Melbourne	International	Airport	At	1700	Hour	(Bus	Zone	
Outside	Terminal	2)	
Contact:	Bethan	White:	+61	476	057	350	
	
	
1. 	Jordan	 Alpert	
2. 	Jiawei	 Bao	
3. 	Stan	 Benjamin	
4. 	Christopher	 Bretherton	
5. 	Gijs	 De	Boer	
6. 	Anurag	 Dipankar	
7. 	Anurag	 Dipankar	
8. 	Tanmoy	 Goswami	
9. 	Samson	 Hagos	
10. 	Adrian	 Hill	
11. 	Jeehoon	 Jeong	
12. 	Hideaki	 Kawai	
13. 	Marat		 Khairoutdinov	
14. 	Daniel	 Klocke	
15. 	Sumit	 Kumar	

16. 	Jiandong	 Li	
17. 	Su	 Liu	
18. 	Parthasarathi	 Mukhopadhyay	
19. 	Akira	 Noda	
20. 	Akira	 Noda	
21. 	Tomoki	 Ohno	
22. 	Abhnil	 Prasad	
23. 	Yun	 Qian	
24. 	Masaki	 Satoh	
25. 	Peter	 Van	Oevelen	
26. 	Bernhard	 Vogel	
27. 	Claire	 Williams	
28. 	Yongkang	 Xue	
29. 	Jin	Ho	 Yoon	
30. 	Xinpeng	 Yuan	

	
	
	
	
Depart	from	Melbourne	International	Airport	At	2030	Hour	(Bus	Zone	
Outside	Terminal	2)	
Contact:	Steven	Sherwood:	+61	423	590	448		
(Steve	will	be	landing	in	Melbourne	at	2005	hour,	and	may	not	answer	before	this	time.	If	
you	cannot	contact	him,	please	contact	Martin	Singh	on	+61	412	045	513)	
	
1. 	Jiong	 Chen	
2. 	Qiying	 Chen	
3. 	Ramon	 Fuentes	Franco	
4. 	Wei	Liang	 Lee	
5. 	Xingliang	 Li	
6. 	Adrian	 Lock	
7. 	Hsi	Yen	 Ma	
8. 	Araveti	 Sandeep	
9. 	Steven	 Sherwood	
10. 	Chein	Jung	 Shiu	

11. 	Yong	 Su	
12. 	Gunilla	 Svensson	
13. 	Qi	 Tang	
14. 	Bertrand	 Timbal	
15. 	Johanna	 Tjernstroem	
16. 	Michael	 Tjernstroem	
17. 	Shaocheng	 Xie	
18. 	Hongliang	 Zhang	
19. 	Yunyan	 Zhang	
20. 	Yuying	 Zhang	

	
	
	



FROM	Lorne	On	Friday,	2nd	March	2018	
	
To	Melbourne	International	Airport	(ETA:	1730	Hour	-	Bus	Zone	Outside	
Terminal	2)	
	
1. 	Jordan	 Alpert	
2. 	Jiawei	 Bao	
3. 	Robert	 Beare	
4. 	Maryjane	 Bopape	
5. 	Chungang	 Chen	
6. 	Fleur	 Couvreux	
7. 	Anurag	 Dipankar	
8. 	Anurag	 Dipankar	
9. 	Richard	 Forbes	
10. 	Adrian	 Hill	
11. 	Cathy	 Hohenegger	
12. 	Jeehoon	 Jeong	
13. 	Falko	 Judt	
14. 	Evan	 Kalina	
15. 	Hideaki	 Kawai	
16. 	Martin	 Koehler	
17. 	Sumit	 Kumar	
18. 	Jin	 Lee	
19. 	Jiandong	 Li	
20. 	Adrian	 Lock	
21. 	Sarah	Jane	 Lock	
22. 	James	 Mather	
23. 	Parthasarathi	 Mukhopadhyay	

24. 	Akira	 Noda	
25. 	Akira	 Noda	
26. 	JIYOUNG	 OH	
27. 	Tomoki	 Ohno	
28. 	JEONG	HYUN	 PARK	
29. 	Felix	 Pithan	
30. 	Abhnil	 Prasad	
31. 	Catherine	 Rio	
32. 	Rosimar	 Rios	Berrios	
33. 	Romain	 Roehrig	
34. 	ARAVETI	 SANDEEP	
35. 	Steven	 Sherwood	
36. 	Ben	 Shipway	
37. 	Gunilla	 Svensson	
38. 	Johanna	 Tjernstroem	
39. 	Michael	 Tjernstroem	
40. 	Keith	 Williams	
41. 	Claire	 Williams	
42. 	May	 Wong	
43. 	Steven	 Woolnough	
44. 	Jin	Ho	 Yoon	
45. 	Xinpeng	 Yuan	
46. 	Xubin	 Zeng	

	
	 	



To	Melbourne	CBD	(ETA:	1800	Hour	-	Russell	Street	Extension)	
	
	
1. 	Jayakumar	 Aravindakshan	Pillai	
2. 	Eric	 BAZILE	
3. 	Stan	 Benjamin	
4. 	Sandrine	 Bony	
5. 	Ian	 Boutle	
6. 	Christopher	 Bretherton	
7. 	Jiong	 Chen	
8. 	Qiying	 Chen	
9. 	Gijs	 De	Boer	
10. 	Anna	 Fitch	
11. 	Ramon	 Fuentes	Franco	
12. 	Wojciech	 Grabowski	
13. 	Kirsty	 Hanley	
14. 	Walter	 Hannah	
15. 	Walter	 Hannah	
16. 	Martin	 Hay	
17. 	Marat	 Khairoutdinov	
18. 	Stephen	 Klein	
19. 	Daniel	 Klocke	
20. 	Jungmin	 Lee	
21. 	Wei	Liang	 Lee	
22. 	Florentin	 Lemonnier	
23. 	Xingliang	 Li	
24. 	Su	 Liu	
25. 	Jingjia	 Luo	
26. 	Hsi	Yen	 Ma	
27. 	Sebastien	 Massart	
28. 	Brian	 Medeiros	
29. 	Ji	 Nie	
30. 	Nidhi	 Nishant	

31. 	Pirkka	 Ollinaho	
32. 	Robert	 Pincus	
33. 	Inna	 Polichtchouk	
34. 	Mike	 Pritchard	
35. 	Yun	 Qian	
36. 	Harun	 Rashid	
37. 	Nicolas		 Rochetin	
38. 	Kevin	 Reed	
39. 	Irina	 Sandu	
40. 	Abhik	 Santra	
41. 	Sophia	 Schaefer	
42. 	Chein	Jung	 Shiu	
43. 	Alison	 Stirling	
44. 	Yong	 Su	
45. 	Sharmila	 Sur	
46. 	Qi	 Tang	
47. 	Silke	 Troemel	
48. 	Annelize	 Van	Niekerk	
49. 	Kwinten	 Van	Weverberg	
50. 	Bernhard	 Vogel	
51. 	Bethan	 White	
52. 	Shaocheng	 Xie	
53. 	Kuanman	 Xu	
54. 	Yongkang	 Xue	
55. 	Hongliang	 Zhang	
56. 	Yunyan	 Zhang	
57. 	Yunyan	 Zhang	
58. 	Yuying	 Zhang	
59. 	Mei	 Zhao	
60. 	Hongyan	 Zhu	

	


